Moradabad Architects Association, featuring participation from 19 Constituent Chapters, 

8 competitive teams, and 200+ architects from across Uttar Pradesh. 

The tournament will be held on 19th, 20th & 21st December 2025 in Moradabad. 

We are pleased to confirm the final Co-Sponsorship amount of ₹4,50,000 (Rupees Four 

Lakh Fifty Thousand Only).  

Co-Sponsor Benefits for Tata Steel 

• Logo on the front right side of the Moradabad Architects Association team jerseys 

• Product display space on the 19th & 20th Gala Nights 

• Brand presentation slot during the Gala Nights 

• Permission to install branding flyers/standees on the Cricket Ground (20th & 21st)